
The Math High School
All Staff Directory

2025/2026
STAFF Posistion EMAIL

1 Adrian Mickens Multimedia Contractor amickens@matchbooklearning.com

2 Aloy Idoko Geometry Teacher iadoko@matchbooklearning.com

3 Amine Bougueurra MLL TOR abougueurra@matchbooklearning.com

4 April Sexton Healthcare Contractor asexton@matchbooklearning.com

5 Brady McDuffie Engineering/Computer Science Teacher bmcduffie@matchbooklearning.com

6 Brian Anderson Online IA banderson@matchbooklearning.com

7 Brianne Cockrell Specialized Populations Coordinator bcockrell@matchbooklearning.com

8 Camille Hinton Biology Teacher/ Lead Teacher chinton@matchbooklearning.com

9 Chantel Poston Counselor cposton@matchbooklearning.com

10 Christine Scharfenberger NURSE cscharfenberger@matchbooklearning.com

11 Emily Cranor Specialized Populations IA ecranor@matchbooklearning.com

12 James HIll Head of School/ Superintendant jhill@matchbooklearning.com

13 Jason Kramer Welding/Construction Teacher jkramer@matchbooklearning.com

14 Johani Johnson Assistant Principal jojohnson@matchbooklearning.com

15 Jose Uribe Restorative IA juribe@matchbooklearning.com

16 Keith Brown ELA Teacher kbrown@matchbooklearning.com

17 Khiry Hollowell Specialized Populations IA khollowell@matchbooklearning.com

18 Landon Corbin IT Specialist lcorin@matchbooklearning.com

19 Lattisu Ivy SPED TOR livy@matchbooklearning.com

20 Maria Allen Family Student Liason mallen@matchbooklearning.com

21 Myron Hooks Restorative IA mhooks@matchbooklearning.com

22 Pilar Ammons Algebra Teacher pammons@matchbooklearning.com

23 Sam Schmelzer Director of Workforce Development sschmelzer@matchbooklearning.com

24 Sandra Hunt Business Teacher shunt@matchbooklearning.com

25 Sherry Jones Office Manager/ Registrar s.jones@matchbooklearning.com

26 Taundra Miles-Cranor CTE Director tmiles-cranor@matchbooklearning.com

27 VACANT PE/ Geography Teacher @matchbooklearning.com

 

 

 


